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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 KAMARUNEESA ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) 14/41 VELLIYOTTU 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

2 09/01/2026 Farhanath M K Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

19/426A Mullakoya 
Makkanakath, 

Arikkanchira, Vettom, 
Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

3 09/01/2026 Mohammed Mishab A Ayisabi (MTHR) Apparambil, 
Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

4 09/01/2026 Mohammed Ashar E Ayishummu (MTHR) Edayath, Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 HAMDHA 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

ANDANATH HOUSE, 
NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

6 09/01/2026 RUKSANA P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

KANJIRAKKUND, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

7 09/01/2026 Mohamed Zubair Iv Sulaiman  (FTHR) Iringavoor Valappil, 
Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

8 09/01/2026 RIYAS E P MOHAMED ABDUL 
RASHEED E P (FTHR)

ERATH PARAMBIL, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

9 09/01/2026 MOHAMED RISVAN 
P P 

HAMZA (FTHR) PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL, 

KOLUPALAM, 
CODACAL, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

10 09/01/2026 SHAIJA K RAMAN K (FTHR) 2/377 
PARAMBATTUPADIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

11 09/01/2026 Mansoor C V Kunhimohammed 
(FTHR)

Cheruvalappil House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 FIDHA FAIZAL E P FAIZAL MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

ERANDAPPURATH, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

13 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P K HANEEFA P K (FTHR) PEVUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

14 09/01/2026 RASIYA THASNI U C UMMINIYATTIL 
CHOLACKAL  

KUNHEETHUTTI 
(FTHR)

13/4 C 
UMMINIYATTIL 

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

15 09/01/2026 MARVAN  N P ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

5/490 A 
NEETTATHPARAMBIL, 
KANAKKAMKUNNU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

16 09/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K P ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

17 09/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK 
AYAPPALLI 

BEERAN AYAPPALI 
(FTHR)

0 / AYAPPALLI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

18 09/01/2026 ADHIL MOHAMMED 
P 

FASEELA (MTHR) 23/149 A PATTATH, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN P K P K PARI (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH 
KOTTEKATTIL 

HOUSE, NEAR POST 
OFFICE, VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

20 09/01/2026 JASEENA K P FAISAL  P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

21 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
M K 

RASHEED M K (FTHR) MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

22 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

ALI (FTHR) MANKADAVATH, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

23 09/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 411/05 THOTTIYAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

24 09/01/2026 MUSHIRIFA V HANEEFA (FTHR) VARIKKODATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
676301, TIRUR

  

25 09/01/2026 SAHADUDHEEN  SAIDALI 
CHENGANAKKATTIL  

(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 SHAHINA FAISAL BABU (HSBN) 04/14 UA600  
VALOOR, PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

27 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD A K 

ABDURASHEED A K 
(FTHR)

ADIYATTIL 
KARATTIL, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

28 09/01/2026 SHAHALA  K T KUNHU K T (FTHR) 14/74  KUMMALIL 
THAZHATHETHIL 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

29 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 238-C KODANIYIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

30 09/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA THALIB T (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

31 09/01/2026 RUKIYA THADATHIL MOOSA (HSBN) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
NADAYALPARAMBA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

32 09/01/2026 SAJNATHUNNISA C ZAINUL ABID 
THIRUTHI (HSBN)

THIRUTHI HOUSE, 
VADAKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 HASANATH JAVID KHAN P 
(HSBN)

Puthukkanattil House, 
North Annara, 

Trikkandiyur, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

34 09/01/2026 ASHRAF ALI K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THUVAKKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

35 09/01/2026 MUHSINA K M SAIFU DHOULATH P 
(HSBN)

PULLANI HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

36 09/01/2026 MOHAMED 
HANEEFA K 

SAFIYA T (MTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

37 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM  

NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

Kurikkal Kalathil 
House, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

38 09/01/2026 AFNAN T ZAINUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEL 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

39 09/01/2026 Alsabith M V Ashraf (FTHR) Meledath Valappil, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 SAFA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

41 09/01/2026 SAYYID 
SALAHUDDHEEN AL 

BUKHARY K

MUHAMMED KOYA 
THANGAL  K (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

42 09/01/2026 JAMCY HASKER 
MUNDAKKATT 

(HSBN)

MUNDAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

43 09/01/2026 Muhammad Mukthar V 
M 

Abdul Muneer 
Vettikkattu Madathil 

(FTHR)

15/1 Vettikkattu 
Madathil House, 

Mannekkara, 
Athavanad, Athavanad P 

O, 676301, Tirur

  

44 09/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDEEN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAPPARA, ORATH 
PALIYAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

45 09/01/2026 SHAMLA SAREEN K KUNHIBAVA K 
(FTHR)

283, 
KULAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KANOOR, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

46 09/01/2026 KUNHAYISHABEEVI SAITHALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

18/0  
VALIYAKATHODUKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

47 09/01/2026 MOIDEEN N SAIDALAVI (FTHR) Neduvancheri, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

48 09/01/2026 SAJAD C SAKEER C (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

49 09/01/2026 MOHANAN T P KARAPPAN (FTHR) THEKKE PURAKKAL, 
B P ANGADI, B P 

ANGADI, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRURR

  

50 09/01/2026 Johara P Kunhimoideen P (FTHR) Puthukkanattil, North 
Annara, Trikkandiyur, 
Tirur, 676101, TIRUR

  

51 09/01/2026 SAKEER K USMAN (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

52 09/01/2026 GOPALAN K V YASHODA (WIFE) KOLLATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

53 09/01/2026 HUNAISA KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL

HARISH KM (HSBN) KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

54 09/01/2026 MUHAMED YASAR A 
K 

YAHU (FTHR) ADOOKATTIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TRIKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

55 09/01/2026 Fathima Musaiba V M Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 15/1 Vettikkattu 
Madathil House, 

Mannekkara, 
Athavanad, Athavanad P 

O, 676301, Tirur

  

56 09/01/2026 RAHIYANATH K SYED MANZOOR  
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

KURUKKANKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

57 09/01/2026 KUNHAN  
KALLEPULLY

HAMZA 
KALLEPULLY (FTHR)

KALLEPULLY, 
PARAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

58 09/01/2026 Alshida Thasni K Mohamed Rafi 
Vazhangatt (HSBN)

Vazhangatt House, 
Varambanala, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

59 09/01/2026 FAMIDA NASRI K MOHAMMAD 
YOOSAF V V (HSBN)

VATTIYAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

60 09/01/2026 FAHMIN NAVAS P SARAFER NAVAS P 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHALI 

BAZAR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

61 09/01/2026 SAADUDHEEN MOHAMED (FTHR) VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

62 09/01/2026 SHAHID AHAMED T ABID T (FTHR) THIRUNELLY, 
KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

63 09/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN K NAJAD S (HSBN) SONAKKANAKATH, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

64 09/01/2026 RAMLA K P ABDULLAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

65 09/01/2026 NEDUVANCHERY 
EANDEEN KUTTY 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) NEDUVANCHERY, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

66 09/01/2026 JASNA MUHAMMED RAFI K 
(HSBN)

KONGATTIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

67 09/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
KUNNAKAT 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNAKAT, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

68 09/01/2026 Khadeeja Mubasshira Mohammed Abdul 
Malik CV (HSBN)

Chittakath 
Variyathazhath House, 

Poolamangalam, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala PO, 676552, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

69 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUTTY AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

70 09/01/2026 SHAMNA BANU P KABEER (HSBN) MELETHIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

71 09/01/2026 MUHIYUDHEEN 
SHAMIL K 

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KANDATH HOUSE, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

72 09/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK K BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

73 09/01/2026 UMAIRARISVANA MOHAMED 
SHAMEEM P (HSBN)

PATTENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

74 09/01/2026 MURSHIDAH V T POOKOYA THANGAL 
(FTHR)

18/93A 
VALIYAKATHODI 

HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

75 09/01/2026 MAJIDA SUHAILA M 
K 

MOHAMED 
SUFYAAN K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
NELLAPARAMBU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

76 09/01/2026 JUMANA C P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA C P 

(FTHR)

CHITTEPPURATH 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

77 09/01/2026 Sharmila sharin T K ABOO T K (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNOOR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

78 09/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA 
VARIKOTIL

AMEER ALI 
MANNEN KUNNATH 

(HSBN)

MANNEN KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR 
THEKKILAKKAD, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

79 09/01/2026 Akbar M K Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Mammukadavath 
House, Vakkad, Vettom, 
Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

80 09/01/2026 ALI  
MANNUTHODUKAYIL

KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) MANNUTHODUKAYIL, 
JARAMPADI, 
IRINGAVUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676103, TIRUR

  

81 09/01/2026 NITHUSHA PRAVEEN BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

VENGALOOR, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

82 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NUSAIF 

NIZAR (FTHR) 6/782 MOORKATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

83 09/01/2026 SANDHEEP K KUMARAN K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

84 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AIMEN USMAN  CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KUNDANCHINA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

85 09/01/2026 AJEESH  K K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARITHIYIL HOUSE, 
PARITHI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

86 09/01/2026 AMEENA K V  MUHAMMED 
THASLEEM P  (HSBN)

0 / PARAKKATTIL, 
MANJACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

87 09/01/2026 AMEER VANIYAM 
KATTIL 

MARAKKAR (FTHR) 09/23   VANIYAM 
KATTIL HOUSE, 

CHOTTUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

88 09/01/2026 SRUTHIN K RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

07/162-A 
KANAKKANCHERI 

HOUSE, MEDIPPARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

89 09/01/2026 MUHSINA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) 4/441,THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

90 09/01/2026 SHAMEERA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

KODAKKAADAN 
HOUSE, KANMANAM 

CHINAKKAL, 
VALAVANNUR 

VILLAGE, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

91 09/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P NOUFAL AZHUPRAM 
(HSBN)

AZHUPRAM HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

92 09/01/2026 JUMAILA T K ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(HSBN)

POKKAT HOUSE, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

93 09/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
KUTTIYIL 

SUMESH (HSBN) 56/15 THENPALATH, 
VARANAKKARA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

94 09/01/2026 Maimoona moidu (HSBN) 12/640-D, thirunavaya, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

95 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
M 

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

13/358 
MANNEKKARA 

HOUSE, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

96 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL A 

SALAM (FTHR) ALIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

97 09/01/2026 MOHAMED MUFEED 
P K

MUJEEB RAHIMAN P 
K (FTHR)

PULLANIKKATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

98 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
P 

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PARAKUNDIL, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

99 09/01/2026 Rinshiya A ABDUL LATHEEF A 
(FTHR)

Adiyattil House, 
Kattilangadi, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, tirur

  

100 09/01/2026 FAHAD K P RAHEEM K P (FTHR) KATTILPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

101 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
THURUVAYIL

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THURUVAYIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  

102 09/01/2026 RAMLATH P HASSAN (HSBN) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 
kurumbathur, 

punnathala, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

103 09/01/2026 SABNA K T SHIHABUDHEEN C 
(HSBN)

08/651 
CHELANBADAN 

HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

104 09/01/2026 RABIYA NOOH 
PUTHUPPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

105 09/01/2026 NAJIYA RINSHI P ABDU SALAM P 
(FTHR)

18/286, 
PARAKUNDIL, 

THAVALAMCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

106 09/01/2026 RUBEENA FATHIMA 
CHALUKUNNAN 

SHAHID (HSBN) MANKADAVATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
VAVOOR KUNNU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

107 09/01/2026 Divya T P Suresh (HSBN) 22/899, Naduthodi 
House, Puthanathani, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

108 09/01/2026 SAHIRA BEEVI SAYYID NOUSHAD 
KOYA THANGAL 

(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIPPURA 
THONIKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

109 09/01/2026 SHANIMOL K A AHAMMEDUNNI 
HAJI (FTHR)

KAKKIDI THODI 
VALAPPIL, 

PATTERNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

110 09/01/2026 ZAINUDEEN P MOHAMED AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

280,PARAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

111 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V (FTHR)

VATTOLIL HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

112 09/01/2026 SADIYA FATHIMA K 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KODAKKAADAN 
HOUSE, KANMANAM 

CHINAKKAL, 
VALAVANNUR 

VILLAGE, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

113 09/01/2026 SANUBIYA C YOUSAF C (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

114 09/01/2026 LIYA NASRIN ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
VAVOORKUNN, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

115 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
C 

SADIQUE C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
676104, TIRUR

  

116 09/01/2026 CHANDRAN KUNHIKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

KUMMIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

117 09/01/2026 SHAHAMA SHIRIN ASHRAF 
VADUKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

VADUKUNNATH, 
KARINIRAPPU, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

118 09/01/2026 MUNEERA V K BASHEER C (HSBN) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, KLARI, 

PERUMANNA, KLARI 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

119 09/01/2026 MOIDEEN 
PALAKKAL 

KUNHEEVI (WIFE) PALAKKAL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

120 09/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P MOHAMED AJMAL T 
P (HSBN)

THAYYIL 
POTHANARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

121 09/01/2026 Rashida. K Mohamed Yakob C 
(HSBN)

268/Cheenikkal, 
Muttikkad, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

122 09/01/2026 SHEBINSHAD K  MOHAMED (FTHR) KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

123 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

13/358 
MANNEKKARA 

HOUSE, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

124 09/01/2026 SUMAYYATH FIROZ K (HSBN) KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

125 09/01/2026 NAHNA NUBI NOOH (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

126 09/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

127 09/01/2026 MINHA A MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

128 09/01/2026 MOUSHINA 
EDAVANAPARAMBIL

MANAF (HSBN) ATHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

129 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SUMAYYA  P

SHAMEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

4/287 PARAMBATT 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

130 09/01/2026 LATHA CHANDRAN (HSBN) KUMMIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

131 09/01/2026 JERSHANA SHERIN P 
P 

MOHAMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

132 09/01/2026 Faseela Abbas (FTHR) Thodath, Kothaparamb, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

133 09/01/2026 SHAMNA SHEREEF 
M K 

SABEER FAZIL K 
(HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

134 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFEEL 
V V 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VEETTU VALAPPIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

135 09/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA B ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

BIYYATHIYIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

136 09/01/2026 RAHIFA RASHEED 
MULLARTHODY 

(FTHR)

MULLARTHODY, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

137 09/01/2026 SABIRA.N SAKEERALI 
PARAMBAN (HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

138 09/01/2026 ANZILA SHIRIN A K Mohamed Fasil (FTHR) 03/194 Chinakkal 
House, Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor P O, 

676301, Tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

139 09/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL  
MISRIYA  P  K 

MUSTHAFA  P  K 
(FTHR)

PALERIKUNDIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

140 09/01/2026 NIHA AMAL 
VAZHANGAT 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

18/308  VAZHANGAT, 
KURUKKOL KUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

141 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

142 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M 
P 

ABDU RAHIMAN M P 
(FTHR)

513, 
MANNOOPARAMBIL, 

AJITHAPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

143 09/01/2026 FATHIMA  HIBA K P ABDUL  MAJEED  
KARINGAPARA 

(FTHR)

04/321  
KARINGAPARA  

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA  

PUNNATHALA P O, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

144 09/01/2026 MUHAMED RISHVAN 
M  

RASHEED M (FTHR) MULLARTHODI, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

145 09/01/2026 HARSHANA M MOHAMMED HASIF 
(HSBN)

08/78 KALLUVETTY 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

146 09/01/2026 JASEEL FARIS K ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

KOCHANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEPARA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

147 09/01/2026 FARSHANA  C  P RIYASMON    K 
(HSBN)

KALAPPATTIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

148 09/01/2026 NIDA T SHABEEB A P (HSBN) THEKKARODATH 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

149 09/01/2026 Safna Shebin Asharaf (FTHR) Pilathottathil House, 
Karippol, Athavanad, 

Karippol, 676552, Tirur

  

150 09/01/2026 SHIFANA THESNI T SULAIMAN (FTHR) THAYYIL, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

151 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIN  SAMEER P (FTHR) PALLIYATH, 
AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

152 09/01/2026 HAJISHA A MOHAMED SHAFI 
PARAMBAT (HSBN)

PARAMBAT HOUSE, 
KURUKA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

153 09/01/2026 Safoora T P Niyaz (HSBN) CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, B P 

ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

154 09/01/2026 sinsifa ahammed kutty (FTHR) kadassery valappil, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

155 09/01/2026 Jamseena E Kunhimoideen Kutty 
(HSBN)

Thiruvakalathil, 
Pattarnadakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

156 09/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAMIL 
M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 525 
MADATHILAKATH 

HOUSE, LAST 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

157 09/01/2026 SUNANDA T P MOHANAN (HSBN) THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

158 09/01/2026 SHAHIDA PARAYIL ALI  
MANNUTHODUKAYIL 

(HSBN)

MANNUTHODUKAYIL, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

159 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 
P P 

ALI 
PANTHAPULAKKAL 

(FTHR)

PANTHAPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

160 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS  
AK

ABOOBAKKAR AK 
(FTHR)

442 KURUMBATHUR, 
ATHIKATT HOUSE 
YATHEEMKHANA 

ROAD, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

161 09/01/2026 RAJIYA V V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P C 

(HSBN)

POTHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

162 09/01/2026 MOHAMED FARHAN 
M V 

FIROSE BABU M V 
(FTHR)

MELEPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ARIKKANCHIRA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

163 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
SEFUVAN 

MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) PALERIKUNDIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

164 09/01/2026 mohammed salah abdul kareem (FTHR) kadassery valappil, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

165 09/01/2026 ADHILSHA E P MOHAMMED E P 
(FTHR)

ERAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

166 09/01/2026 JAHFFAR 
KALLINGAL 

MAIMOONATH K 
(MTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

167 09/01/2026 ASYA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

MANNEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 
TRIKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

168 09/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA  K M

ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

169 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M 

ABDUSSALAM M 
(FTHR)

MANALIL CHELAT 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

170 09/01/2026 AJAS E K KUNHIMON (FTHR) EZHUKUDIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676502, TIRUR

  

171 09/01/2026 sabna muhammad arsal 
(HSBN)

valappil 
pakkikkanakath, 

ashanpadi, vettom, 
vettom, 676102, tirur

  

172 09/01/2026 MUNEER MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

BEEMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

173 09/01/2026 MUHAMED ABID C HAMEED C (FTHR) 10/71    
CHERUPUTHUR 

HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

174 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K K 

AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KARATT 
KADAVATTH 

HOUSE, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

175 09/01/2026 SAYYID HASHIR V K ABDUL KHADAR 
KOYATHANGAL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKALLU 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

176 09/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE P P (HSBN)

THENGILAKATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

177 09/01/2026 Mohamed Rafeeq Abduru (FTHR) Thooombil house, Kott 
Mailadikkunnu, Tirur, 

Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

178 09/01/2026 Muhammad Dilshad  
Kanhirathingal

Yoosuf Kanjeerathingal 
(FTHR)

Kanhirathingal House, 
Varambanala, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

179 09/01/2026 Fathima Nabeela Muhammed Salmanul 
Faris (HSBN)

Kunnath, Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Vairankode, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

180 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN A MUHAMMED 
SAKEER  

KARINGAPPARA 
(HSBN)

0 / KARINGAPPARA, 
IQBAL NAGAR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

181 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M NAZER M (FTHR) MANGATT HOUSE, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

182 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD P P 

RAFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

257 
PUTHUPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, LAST 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA PO, 

676108, TIRUR

  

183 09/01/2026 SAFEERA  K ASHARAF V K (HSBN) VELAKKATIL 
HOUSE, 

PARANNEKKADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

184 09/01/2026 FARHANA SHERI K ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

70, 
KURIYAMAKKANATH, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679586, PONNANI

  

185 09/01/2026 SAFVANATH  K MOHAMMED 
THAJUDHEEN  A T 

(HSBN)

5/578  
ARATTUTHODI, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KARIPPOL, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

186 09/01/2026 MOHAMED ASIF K P KUNHIMUHAMED 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUTHUKALLU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANCODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

187 09/01/2026 haseena ali (HSBN) illikkal, koottayi, 
kuttayi, kuttayi, 676562, 

thavanur

  

188 09/01/2026 JWALANA P SUNIL PADATTIL 
(FTHR)

Padattil House, 
Pachattiri, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

189 09/01/2026 Fathimath Ruhma Raihanath K (MTHR) Madathil Valappil, 
Manappady, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

190 09/01/2026 SUFAINA P P NAVAS 
CHERAPPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

CHERAPPARAMBIL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

191 09/01/2026 BUSHARA NOUSHAD (HSBN) CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
KATTIYAKADAVATH 

HOUSE, KANOOR, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676562, TIRUR

  

192 09/01/2026 MUBASHIR SHOUKATHALI  K 
(FTHR)

KURUDISSERY, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

193 09/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ P RAJAN P (FTHR) PULLASSERI, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

194 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

15/546   
CHEENIYATH  

HOUSE, 
AJITHAPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

195 09/01/2026 MASHOOD T P MAJEED (FTHR) THEKKE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

196 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVIR T 

KHAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

THERAYI HOUSE, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

197 09/01/2026 SHIHANA FABIN K ABDUL SAKEER K 
(FTHR)

07/352 KANIYALIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

198 09/01/2026 JUMANA SHERIN T SALMAN FARIS 
KUMMALIL (HSBN)

KUMMALIL HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD POST, 

676301, TIRUR

  

199 09/01/2026 MOHAMED ASIF K P SAMEER (FTHR) 09/194 - A KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

200 09/01/2026 sabna muhammad arsal 
(HSBN)

valappil 
pakkikkanakath, 

ashanpadi, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

201 09/01/2026 HAJARA SAHLA  E  P ABDUL KADER  E P 
(FTHR)

EDAKULATH 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

202 09/01/2026 SHANIYA BEEGAM A 
P

MOHAMED SAMEEM 
SIYAZ  K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

203 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASARUDHEEN K P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

204 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD 

ASHRAF K V (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

205 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P SUHAIL  (HSBN) THOTTUPURATH  
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAPPUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

206 09/01/2026 MINHATH KABEER K  (FTHR) 218 / KOTTAYIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

207 09/01/2026 theertha paramesswaran (FTHR) kalichath, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

208 09/01/2026 SHABEEA JABIN T P SHAHARBANU 
(MTHR)

THACHAPARAMBIL, 
THOTTAYI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

209 09/01/2026 FASEELA 
CHITTAKATH 

VARIYATHAZHATH

SHAMEESH BABU C 
P (HSBN)

CHERAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

210 09/01/2026 MIDHUN  P JYOTHISH 
VISWANATHAN 

(FTHR)

PADIKKAL, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

211 09/01/2026 HAMSAKKOYA MOHAMMED (FTHR) THITHEERYATHINTE 
PURACKAL, 

THEVARKADAPPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

212 09/01/2026 Mubashira K Sainudheen K (FTHR) Kalathil House, Chottur, 
Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

213 09/01/2026 ABINANDH V VALSALAN 
VELLEELATH (FTHR)

VELLEELATH, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

214 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K P 

SAMEER K P (FTHR) 09/194 - A 
KUNNATHUPARAMBIL, 

CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

215 09/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MANDAKATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEPALAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

216 09/01/2026 MURSHIDA N RISHAD C K (HSBN) CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

217 09/01/2026 VAHIDA I P ANEESH BABU 
(HSBN)

ITTIKKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL, 

ATHANIPADI, 
PUTHUPALLI, 

PUTHUPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

218 09/01/2026 linisha p velayudhan (FTHR) parakkadan, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

219 09/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K KAMMUKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNHALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

220 09/01/2026 Shyni Sivaprakash (HSBN) Nalankulangara House, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

221 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMSIYA 
M 

MOHAMED FAVAZ 
KANIYOLIL (HSBN)

KANIYOLIL HOUSE, 
KURUKKOLKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676106, TIRUR

  

222 09/01/2026 AMAL C P ALIMON C P (FTHR) CHERIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

223 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

ABDUL SAKEER K 
(FTHR)

07/352 KANIYALIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

224 09/01/2026 Dinesh Kumar C Sreenivasan (FTHR) Cheriyamundath House, 
Pookaitha, Thalakkad, 
Mangattiri, 676105, 

Tirur

  

225 09/01/2026 UMARALI  P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

226 09/01/2026 SUMAYYA THESNI HARIS (HSBN) KOONCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

227 09/01/2026 VINITHA A JAYAKUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHAMAKUNNU 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

228 09/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKKUR 
MANALANGATTIL 

HYDROSS KUTTY 
MANALANKAT 

(FTHR)

MANALANGATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

229 09/01/2026 NOUSHIDHA K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PODIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINCHERY, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

230 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NESRIN C 
P 

MOIDEEN C P (FTHR) CHALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

231 09/01/2026 MUFEEDHA K P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPALLI, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

232 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI P MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

233 09/01/2026 Vijayakumari Dineshkumar (HSBN) Cheriyamundath House, 
Pookaitha, Thalakkad, 
Mangattiri, 676105, 

Tirur

  

234 09/01/2026 SABNA T  UNNEEMA (MTHR) THACHOTH, ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

235 09/01/2026 AFSANA PARVIN P M JAMEELA (MTHR) KANNANTHARA, 
PUTHENTHERU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

236 09/01/2026 fayisha fida a p musthafa (FTHR) ayapally, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

237 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P 

(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

CODACAL, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

238 09/01/2026 SUMATHI S SANKARANKUTTY 
NAIR E (FTHR)

15/264 A KAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

239 09/01/2026 RAZEENA  MOIDU (FTHR) 174B/09 THOTTASERI 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

240 09/01/2026 RASIQ VALAVATH MOHAMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

VALAVATH HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
VETTOM

  

241 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
K P 

SAMEER K P (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

242 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

243 09/01/2026 SALEEM V MOIDEEN V (FTHR) VADUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

244 09/01/2026 NOUSHAD P P ALIKUTTY P P (FTHR) PAZHAYA PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

245 09/01/2026 NAJIYA FIDHA  K K MOHAMED JABIR T 
(HSBN)

THENGASSERY 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

246 09/01/2026 SHANIYA P P MUSHFEEQUE 
(HSBN)

THEKKEPEEDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

247 09/01/2026 HAMZA M P AHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANKADAVATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

VAIRANCODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

248 09/01/2026 HUSNA BANU T K JAMSHEER PALERI 
(HSBN)

05/40-C  PALERI, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

249 09/01/2026 FASEELA C ISMAYIL 
PALLIYALIL (HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

250 09/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN CHOZHIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBALA HOUSE, 
KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

251 09/01/2026 RAHEESA MOHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

THUMBIL HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

252 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C P 

MOIDEEN C P (FTHR) CHALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

253 09/01/2026 NAFLA FAHEEM A ANAS 
MANNOOPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

13/305   
MANNOOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VAVOORKUNNU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

254 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K K ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KOLLADATHIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

255 09/01/2026 Rusna Shameema N Sherif N (FTHR) Neduvanchery House, 
Kavappura, 

Kalpakancheri Post, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

256 09/01/2026 LUBABA YASMIN P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

05/96-A PERUMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

257 09/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA ANWAR (HSBN) THETTAMMAL, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 

POOKKAYIL BAZAR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

258 09/01/2026 RAYOOFA PARVEEN MOHAMMED ILYAS 
T (HSBN)

THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR EAST, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

259 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

SHIHAB V P (FTHR) VETTIKATUPOTTAKUZHIYIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

260 09/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR A K HAMSAKUTTY A K 
(FTHR)

ALIKUNNATH, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

261 09/01/2026 CHAKKALAKKAL 
RAFEEK 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

262 09/01/2026 Surjan kunhahammed (FTHR) Ammini Parambathu, 
Vettom, Alisseri, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

263 09/01/2026 ZEENATH M SUFEED A (HSBN) ALLASSERY, 
PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

264 09/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
POTTACHOLA

MOIDUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

265 09/01/2026 MAJIDA NASRIN K MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
C (HSBN)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
KANHIRAKKOL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

266 09/01/2026 MARIYAM 
MAIMOONA M 

KHALID (HSBN) PACHAYI HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

267 09/01/2026 MUSLIHA SALIH  VALIYA 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

268 09/01/2026 BASHEER V MOHAMMED (FTHR) VAYYATTU HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TRIKKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

269 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASHIM P

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PUNNASSERY, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

270 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED  SANAD MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHOLENGAL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMP, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

271 09/01/2026 BENCHAMINE A J N V JOSEPH (FTHR) ANJUTHAIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHC 

QUATERS, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

272 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

THEKKIL, 
KANHIRAKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

273 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF K M 

MOHAMED 
ASHARAF K M (FTHR)

0 / 
KAYALMADATHIL, 

KONNALLUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

274 09/01/2026 AYSHA NADA T K FASAL (FTHR) THAVARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

275 09/01/2026 MOHAMED NISHAD 
KELAPURATH 

KOMUKUTTY 
KELAPURATH (FTHR)

KELAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

276 09/01/2026 SAHIN BABU MUTHU (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
ILLATH VALAPPIL, 
NORTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

277 09/01/2026 SHAMSEENA 
NASRIN T V

MUMTHAS (OTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
PRAMBIL, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

278 09/01/2026 ARCHANA CHANDRAN (FTHR) 19/301CHAKKARACHAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

279 09/01/2026 SHAHANA A NOUFAL (HSBN) 265 - 
PACHAKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

280 09/01/2026 NAVAS V K MAIMOONA (MTHR) VADAKE KARANAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

281 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN P T 

ABDUL AZEEZ P T 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

282 09/01/2026 JABIR K P KUNHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUTTANPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

283 09/01/2026 Muhammed Anas ck Ashraf (FTHR) chenganakkattil, 
chenappuram, 
ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

284 09/01/2026 SAFA V K SALEEM V K (FTHR) VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

285 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD V C 

MOIDEENKUTTY V C 
(FTHR)

14, VETTIKKATTU 
CHERUVARATHODI, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

286 09/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED  BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PARANEKKAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

287 09/01/2026 RAHEES FARHAN P Abdul Vahab  P (FTHR) 348 PARAMBAN, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

288 09/01/2026 ANCY T PAUL BENCHAMINE A J 
(HSBN)

ANJUTHAIKKAL 
HOUSE, C H C 

QUATERS, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

289 09/01/2026 SHAHALA  P V MOHAMED ASHIQ M 
P (HSBN)

MANDAYAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

290 09/01/2026 NIVEDYA BALAN (FTHR) 21/400-A 
Kavuliyalakkal House, 

KATTAMKUNNU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

291 09/01/2026 RAHEENA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

POROTH PARAMBIL, 
BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

292 09/01/2026 MUHSIN K P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUTTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KONNALLUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

293 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH C

NOORUL INSAN C 
(FTHR)

755 CHEENIYATH 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

294 09/01/2026 SHAMNA P K JAISAL 
PUTHUKAYIL 

PUDIYAMALIYE 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKAYIL 
PUTHIYA 

MALIYAKKAL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

295 09/01/2026 NASRIN N SUHAIB T  (HSBN) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
EDAKULAM  

KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

296 09/01/2026 SUHAIB KAMMU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELLADATH HOUSE, 
MELPATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

297 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HISHAM ASHRAF

ASARAFU  
MOIDUKKANTE 

PURAKKAL (FTHR)

0,MOIDUKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

298 09/01/2026 SAJITHA K MOHAMED NOUFAL 
KARINGAPPARA 

(HSBN)

20/397, 
KARINGAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

299 09/01/2026 ANJANA V NIDHIN 
NARAYANAN V K 

(HSBN)

VELLEELATH 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

300 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHAD K V 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 09/476 A KELAM 
VEETTIL, 

THEKKEKULAMBU, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

301 09/01/2026 KUNHI KRISHNAN 
KADAVATH 

KUNHAN 
KADAVATH (FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

302 09/01/2026 Radha karthyayini (MTHR) 72, KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

303 09/01/2026 SHAHAL SAHIN BABU (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
ILLATHUVALAPPIL, 

NORTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

304 09/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
P 

SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAKOLE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

305 09/01/2026 RAHANA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR 
TALUQA

  

306 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
INZAMAL K P

KALITHU K P (FTHR) KORATH PARAMBIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

307 09/01/2026 MURSHIDHA M  MUBASHEER T 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VETTTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

308 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISAM MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU 
CHERUVARATHODI, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

309 09/01/2026 Abdul Kareem 
Pulikathodi

Kunhikader Pulikathodi 
(FTHR)

350,Pulikathodi, 
Muzhangani road, 

vettichira, Punnathala, 
676552, Tirur

  

310 09/01/2026 FARSANA K P ABDUL MUNEER K P 
(HSBN)

232 KUTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

311 09/01/2026 Jubairiya M K Shafeeque P (HSBN) Palakkal, Vettichira, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Thirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

312 09/01/2026 HISHAM V V SAKEER HUSSAIN V 
V (FTHR)

VALAPPIL 
VADAKKE 

KALATHIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

313 09/01/2026 RAMSHAD M KUNHIMON (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

314 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJAD 
K

MUSTHAFA  K (FTHR) KADAVATH, 
THUVAKKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

315 09/01/2026 RASILA V K MAIMOONA (MTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

316 09/01/2026 Hashir Shibili V P Sidheeque (FTHR) Vallamparambil House, 
Ambalappara, 

Valavannur, Kanmanam 
P O, 676551, Tirur

  

317 09/01/2026 MINHA C LUBNA C (MTHR) 462 - 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

318 09/01/2026 JUNAID VETTAN SAIDALAVI VETTAN 
(FTHR)

VETTAN  HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

319 09/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER K T MOHAMED K T 
(FTHR)

04/378 A1 
KUTTIPPURATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

320 09/01/2026 ARSHAD E K MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) ELLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

321 09/01/2026 RAGDHA M K MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED M K (FTHR)

MAYINKANAKTH, 
PARASSERI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

322 09/01/2026 Abdul Majeed 
Pottachola 

Moidutty (FTHR) Pottachola, Parakkood, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

323 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL HASSAN (FTHR) THATTARAKUNNATH, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

324 09/01/2026 FAHMIDA T SULAIMAN T (FTHR) 01/626 THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

325 09/01/2026 SHABNA JASMIN T P RASHID V (HSBN) THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMPIDAVU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

326 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJNAS 
K 

ZAKARIYYA K 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL  
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

327 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED  SABIK ABDUL KAREEM  K 
(FTHR)

KANANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

328 09/01/2026 HAJARA SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL 
VADAKKEKALATHIL, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

329 09/01/2026 HAFSATH HASKAR (HSBN) 21/120,KUNNATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, CHELUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

330 09/01/2026 SUNIL KOLAVAN (FTHR) CHANGARAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KUNDLANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

331 09/01/2026 REEM RASHA K N ASHARAF K N (FTHR) KOTTATHARA 
NALAKATH, 
AVASANA 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

332 09/01/2026 AHAMMED FAWZI P 
T

SHARAFUDHEEN  P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

333 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
M  

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
M  (FTHR)

MUTHUVATTIL, 
THOTTAYI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

334 09/01/2026 BUSHARA A MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AVARANGIL HOUSE, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B  P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

335 09/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN  C P MUHAMMED AFNAZ 
K N (HSBN)

KOTTATHARA 
NATTANIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, IQBAL  
NAGAR, 

ANATHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

336 09/01/2026 SIDHEEQUL AKBAR SIDHIQUE (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

337 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA C P MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ T P (HSBN)

219, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

338 09/01/2026 NISHANA RINU T SAMEER T (FTHR) THOOMBIL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

339 09/01/2026 SAIDU MOHAMMED  
P

NAFEESA (MTHR) PANATT, 
PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

340 09/01/2026 HABEEBA YOONAS K (HSBN) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

341 09/01/2026 NOORIN AMANA ISMAIIL BABU 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

342 09/01/2026 NASIYATH 
FARSANA N 

SARAFUDEEN 
KALLINGAL (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT, 

KURUKKANAKUNNU, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

343 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NIFLA A ISMAIL A (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

344 09/01/2026 Sajini Vijayan (HSBN) Vellathur House,, KC 
Krishnan Nair Road, BP 

Angadi, PS141, 
Talakkad, B P Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  

345 09/01/2026 MIYAN FARISH M SALEENA (MTHR) 132/A, NALLISSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

346 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASULUDHEEN P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTT T S ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

347 09/01/2026 Harshala M C Sakkariya (HSBN) Pulikkal, Muthur, Ezhur, 
TIRUR P O, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

348 09/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI K MUHAMMED 
MUNEEB (HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
CHELAKKODE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

349 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K P 

ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

350 09/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYAS M ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) MUKKRIKKANAKATH, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

351 09/01/2026 SAHANA SHERIN C P YAHUTTY (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

352 09/01/2026 FARSHANA JUBIN V MUHAMED SHEHIR 
(HSBN)

PADATHU 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, VETTOM, 
TIRUR, VETTOM PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

353 09/01/2026 Mohammed Rinees C Hameed (FTHR) 71, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

354 09/01/2026 Shabin Mohudheen Shamsudheen (FTHR) PALAKKALAKATH, 
KATTACHIRA, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

355 09/01/2026 HAFNA KN FATHIMA  (MTHR) KOTTATHARA 
NATTANIKKATTIL, 

IQBAL NAGAR, 
KURUMBATHOOR, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

356 09/01/2026 JENY PRAVEEN PRAVEEN KUMAR 
DAVID (HSBN)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

357 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH T P 

YAHU T P (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

358 09/01/2026 SHAJI 
THOTTYKANDI 

AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOTTYKANDI 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

359 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P

YAHU (FTHR) PALLADATH, 
MUTTIKKAL, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

360 09/01/2026 PRIYA P P BALAKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

PAKIRIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

MAILADIKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

361 09/01/2026 ASHIN DAVID Praveen Kumar David 
(FTHR)

Kalarikkal House, BP 
Angadi, Thalakkad, BP 
Angadi, 676102, tirur

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

362 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAEES 
T

SEMEER 
THENGASSERI 

(FTHR)

94/A THENGASSERI 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

363 09/01/2026 Shamna Shirin Shamsudheen (FTHR) PALAKKALAKATH, 
KATTACHIRA, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, Tirur

  

364 09/01/2026 RISNA MOL V P  RAMLA  (MTHR) VADAKKE 
PEEDIYAKKEL, 
KONNALLOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

365 09/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN P P BEERAN 
PALAKKAPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

299 
PALAKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

366 09/01/2026 Anamika C Rameshan (FTHR) Chembayil, Porur, Tirur, 
pookayil bazar, 676107, 

Tirur

  

367 09/01/2026 SHABANA YASMIN T MUHAMED FAYAS K 
(HSBN)

22/1126 KOORMATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

368 09/01/2026 Annath M Anas K P (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

369 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHADIYA K P 

SAIFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KANCHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUVANAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

370 09/01/2026 SABEETHA SUNIL (HSBN) CHANGARAMPARAMBIL, 
KUNDLANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

371 09/01/2026 Mohammed Anees K SAJITHA (MTHR) 22/318-A, 
VYRANCODE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

372 09/01/2026 Adarsh Soni N NISHA K P (MTHR) NAIKARIMBIL, 
NADUVILANGADI, 

TIRUR, POOKKAYIL, 
676107, TIRUR

  

373 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

KOLATHINGAL

MOHAMED  
KOLATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

KOLATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

374 09/01/2026 LINSHA MOL T HAJARA  (MTHR) MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALIYARPADAM, 
VAIRANCODE, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

375 09/01/2026 misna mohamed k MUMTHAS (MTHR) 540, KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANGODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

376 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINSHAD 

CHERUVARA

Yahu CHERUVARA 
(FTHR)

8/81.A, Kanmanam 
Kurunkad, Valavannoor, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

377 09/01/2026 ADHIL P K P K ASHRAF (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
KUNDLANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

378 09/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KONDETH

MOHAMEDALI 
KONDETH (FTHR)

KONDETH HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

379 09/01/2026 Syama KP Sankaranarayanan kp 
(FTHR)

Korattuparambil (ho), 
valanchery, Kuttipuram, 

perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

380 09/01/2026 ABDUL HASHIM A MUMTHAS (MTHR) ALUNGAL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

381 09/01/2026 Shinjida Ratheesh (HSBN) Kuttiyil, B p Angadi, 
Thalakkad, 

Puthiyangadi, 676102, 
Tirur

  

382 09/01/2026 Fathima Jina A JALEEL A (FTHR) ALACHAMPATT, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

383 09/01/2026 NASILA K HAMSA K (FTHR) VARIYAM 
THAZHATHETH 

HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

384 09/01/2026 CHERUVATHUR 
MUSTHAFA 

PALLIYUMMA 
(MTHR)

303, THAZHATHARA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

385 09/01/2026 AYISHA RISLA M V RUKHIYA (MTHR) MATTATHUVALAPPIL, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

386 09/01/2026 Khadheeja YAHUTTY (FTHR) 10/339  KORAN 
THODI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

387 09/01/2026 SHADHA  N ABDUSAMED N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

388 09/01/2026 LIYA E ABHILASH  T .K 
(HSBN)

Leela House, Police 
Lane, Thrikkandiyoor, 

Thrikkandiyoor, 
676104, Tirur

  

389 09/01/2026 NAFLA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

390 09/01/2026 AFSATH SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNARATTIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

391 09/01/2026 SHAHIRA BANU KUNHALAN KUTTY 
KURIKKAL C P  

(FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLY 
PADINHARETHIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  

392 09/01/2026 AFSATH SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNARATTIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

393 09/01/2026 KUNHAYISHU koyamutty (HSBN) kayalmadathil, 
kundlangadi, 
ananthavoor, 

ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

394 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PULLAT, 
AJITJAPPADI, 

THITRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


